

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31635/2008

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYENDRA PAL SINGH PUNDHIR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he remits
process fee by tomorrow.

Await Service of notice.

Dasti in addition is allowed. Take steps.

List the matter on 13.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar